


• MI.

3

M

C

C

C

C

1986

1986

1988

1991

1993

SF

8503-31

8503-32

8503-33

93171

Spot Overlay

Grading

Grading

Grading

Conc. Surfacing

Bit. Surfacing

Bit. Surfacing

Var. 9"

1"

1"

1"

2" Spec. 2341

Spec. 2341

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2331

Spec. 23314"

Spec. 23411

2•"

•"

48'

44'

Var.M

Ref. Pt.  042+00.100 - 045+00.239

Mill & Bit. Overlay

M

1997 8503-95081 Major Crack Repair

C

1997 8503-36

Grading

Agg. Base

Bit. Surfacing

28'

24'

24'

7"

Var.

Class 5

Spec. 2341, 2347

M

1998 8503-40 Milling & Bit. Overlay 48' 1•" Spec. 2350

0.139 Mi.

0.626 Mi.

0.35 Mi.

0.498 Mi.

0.828 Mi.

1.749 Mi.

0.051 Mi.

0.768 Mi.



• MI.

8503

43

Winona

6A

Jct. T.H. 61 - South End of Br. 5930 (Miss. River)

Ref. Pt.  042+00.100 - 045+00.239

3 3

2003

C

8503-41 Mill & Bit Overlay 62' 1.5" Spec 2360

2005 8503-42

Milling &

Bituminous Overlay

48'

48' 1.5"

1.5"

Spec 2360

0.60 Mi.

M

2008 8503-44 Crack Seal Type 3723

0.35 Mi.

0.399 Mi.

0.519 Mi.

C

C

2019 8503-46C

Grading

Bit. Paving

Rehab Br.5900 ADA

8"

NB

12" agg. base cl.6var.

0.622 Mi.
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YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.




